

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SH7777D

Make : HYUNDAI

Model : IONIQ(G3)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Date: 27/09/2021

Insurance: CHINA TAIPING

MVA-MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Acknowledged by Repairer	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
1	FRT BUMPER COVER / CRA	Signature:			\$430.90	✓
10	FRT BUMPER CLIPS / MCL	Date:			\$22.00	✓
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE MOULDING / RL				\$127.60	✓
1	HEADLAMP LH RH / CRA			\$1,993.65	\$3,987.30	✓
2	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL X NN				\$949.30	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE / CRA				\$1,409.10	✓
1	FRT BUMPER MOULDING CENTRE UPP X NN				\$368.50	
1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE ✓ CRA				\$186.90	✓
1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ✓ BT				\$1,075.10	✓
2	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER LH RH X NN			\$186.50	\$373.00	
1	FRT BUMPER MOULDING CENTRE UPPER ✓ DE				\$368.50	✓
1	FRT BUMPER TOWING COVER X NN				\$29.00	
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER STIFFNER X				\$285.10	
1	EMBLEM H / MCL				\$31.30	✓
2	FRT BUMPER TOP BRACKET LH RH X NN			\$35.00	\$70.00	
2	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH RH X NN			\$28.00	\$56.00	
2	FRT BUMPER AIR DUCT LH RH X NN			\$76.90	\$153.80	
1	RADIATOR X NN				\$710.50	
1	RADIATOR INVERTER X NN				\$884.80	
1	COOLANT X NN				\$45.00	
1	AIRCON CONDENSER X NN				\$663.60	
2	ANTENNA ASSY SMARTKEY LH RH X NN			\$80.20	\$160.40	
1	COVER ASSY SCCC UNIT X NN				\$767.30	
SUB TOTAL					\$13,155.00	7638.7
LESS 20%					\$2,631.00	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL					\$10,524.00	6110.96
FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH TRIM COVER / mis					\$55.00	✓
					\$55.00	nett
Labour Charge						
PANEL BEATING					\$1,100.00	350
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE					\$300.00	250
TOWING FEE					\$60.00	-
REMOVE/ REFIX RADIATOR					\$90.00	X NN
CHECK ALL LIGHTING					\$80.00	30
TOTAL LABOUR					\$1,630.00	690
ESTIMATE TOTAL					\$12,209.00	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

One Qiang 4:39pm
27/9/21

9989.88
-20%: 8000

VEHICLE I SH 777D

CHINA TAIPING

305488288

TYPE OF C: TP

SURVEY B': LKK/ GQ

DATE : 29/09/2021

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	\$	REMARKS
FLAP ASSY ACTIVE AIR UPPER LH	1		\$356.00	✓ BR
FLAP ASSY ACTIVE AIR UPPER RH	1		\$356.00	✓ BR
UNIT ASSY-SMART CRUISE CONTROL	1		\$2,910.90	✓ BT
WIRING ASSY-FEM	1		\$229.10	✗ NN
FRT BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING	1		\$44.00	✓ DE
FRT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1		\$188.00	✓ MIS
RE-SET SMART CRUISE CONTROL SYSTEM	1		\$120.00	50
		TOTAL	\$4, 204. 00	

3854.9

-20%: 3083.92